
PHASE 2 at 3% interest

YEAR PRIN ($17,968.75) INTEREST Annual Cost Balance

2024 449.22$                   134.77$       583.98$           17,519.53$       3 months of interest

2025 449.22$                   525.59$       974.80$           17,070.31$       

2026 449.22$                   512.11$       961.33$           16,621.09$       

2027 449.22$                   498.63$       947.85$           16,171.88$       

2028 449.22$                   485.16$       934.38$           15,722.66$       

2029 449.22$                   471.68$       920.90$           15,273.44$       

2030 449.22$                   458.20$       907.42$           14,824.22$       

2031 449.22$                   444.73$       893.95$           14,375.00$       

2032 449.22$                   431.25$       880.47$           13,925.78$       

2033 449.22$                   417.77$       866.99$           13,476.56$       

2034 449.22$                   404.30$       853.52$           13,027.34$       

2035 449.22$                   390.82$       840.04$           12,578.13$       

2036 449.22$                   377.34$       826.56$           12,128.91$       

2037 449.22$                   363.87$       813.09$           11,679.69$       

2038 449.22$                   350.39$       799.61$           11,230.47$       

2039 449.22$                   336.91$       786.13$           10,781.25$       

2040 449.22$                   323.44$       772.66$           10,332.03$       

2041 449.22$                   309.96$       759.18$           9,882.81$          

2042 449.22$                   296.48$       745.70$           9,433.59$          

2043 449.22$                   283.01$       732.23$           8,984.38$          

2044 449.22$                   269.53$       718.75$           8,535.16$          

2045 449.22$                   256.05$       705.27$           8,085.94$          

2046 449.22$                   242.58$       691.80$           7,636.72$          

2047 449.22$                   229.10$       678.32$           7,187.50$          

2048 449.22$                   215.63$       664.84$           6,738.28$          

2049 449.22$                   202.15$       651.37$           6,289.06$          

2050 449.22$                   188.67$       637.89$           5,839.84$          

2051 449.22$                   175.20$       624.41$           5,390.63$          

2052 449.22$                   161.72$       610.94$           4,941.41$          

2053 449.22$                   148.24$       597.46$           4,492.19$          

2054 449.22$                   134.77$       583.98$           4,042.97$          

2055 449.22$                   121.29$       570.51$           3,593.75$          

2056 449.22$                   107.81$       557.03$           3,144.53$          

2057 449.22$                   94.34$         543.55$           2,695.31$          

2058 449.22$                   80.86$         530.08$           2,246.09$          

2059 449.22$                   67.38$         516.60$           1,796.88$          

2060 449.22$                   53.91$         503.13$           1,347.66$          

2061 449.22$                   40.43$         489.65$           898.44$             

2062 449.22$                   26.95$         476.17$           449.22$             

2063 449.22$                   13.48$         462.70$           -$                   

17,968.75$             10,646.48$ 28,615.23$     
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